
 
2019 Dive Schedule 

 
Please note all dives are at 9am, unless otherwise indicated 

DATE DIVE BOARDING 
Saturday March 2rd Ice Dive Morrison Quarry 
Sunday May 26 Powerhouse/Drift and Opening BBQ Guindon Park 
Sunday June 2 Hoople Creek Bridge & Lock 22 Chrysler Park Marina 
Sunday June 9 Ash Island & Drift Rockport 
Sunday June 16 Keystorm and America (U.S.) Rockport 
Saturday June 22 Daryaw and Lillie Parsons Brockville 
Saturday June 29 Gaskin & Muskallonge TBD 
Sunday July 7 Ash Island & drift Rockport 
Saturday July 13 10th Annual Pig Roast Chrysler Park Marina 
Saturday July 20 Keystorm and America (U.S.) Rockport 
Sunday July 28 Vickery Rockport 
August  2 - 5 Ivy Lea Ivy Lea Campground 
Sunday August 11 Lock 21 & BBQ  Lock  21 
Sunday August 18 Kingston (TBD) TBD 

Sunday August 25 Keystorm & America (U.S.) Rockport 
Aug 31 & Sept 1 Picton (TBD) Picton 
Sunday September 8 Club Island & Kinghorn Rockport 
Saturday September 14 Jodrey (Tech) ($55.00) Rockport 
Sunday September 15 Robert Peel Wall (U.S) Rockport 
Saturday September 21 Ash Island & Drift Rockport 
Sunday September 22 Oconto (U.S.) $55.00 (Tech) Rockport 
Sunday September 29 Muskallonge & Gaskin TBD 
Sunday October 6 Daryaw and Lillie Parsons Brockville 

Please ensure that your membership fees are up to date 
Wednesday dives leave at 12 noon and 6:00PM from Chrysler Park Marina. 

Please sign up at the dive shop 
Thursday night dives 6pm leaving Brockville.  Please contact the dive shop to confirm 

the boarding area.  Please sign up at the Dive Shop. 
For dives on the U.S. side your passport number will be required when you sign up, 

please bring your passport with you to the dive. 
U.S Dives $45.00                                                               Canadian Dives $40.00 
Modified 12/08/2018 

 


